SMART Modular Technologies’ CF Card XL and
XL+ products offer reliable, high performance
in an industry standard CompactFlash®
(CF) form factor. The industrial-grade CF
Card XL and XL+ products specifically
support the OEM markets of networking,
telecommunication and data communication,
embedded computing, medical, and industrial

©2017. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 06.09.17/CFCard/Rev.3
Ordering Information
Note: All available in industrial grade. 1CHS not supported at this capacity
Part Number Capacity
CF XL Commercial Grade (0°C to +70°C)
SS9FD128H3B1CS01  128MB
SS9FD256H3B1CS01 256MB
SS9FD512H3B2CS01  512MB
SS9FD01GH3B4CS01 1GB
SS9FD02GH3B8CS01 2GB
SS9FD04GH3BACS01 4GB
SS9FD08GH3BACS01 8GB
CF XL Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
SS9FD128H3B1IS01 128MB
SS9FD256H3B1IS01 256MB
SS9FD512H3B2IS01 512MB
SS9FD01GH3B4IS01 1GB
SS9FD02GH3B8IS01 2GB
SS9FD04GH3BAIS01 4GB
SS9FD08GH3BAIS01 8GB
CF XL+ Commercial Grade (0°C to +70°C)
SG9CF512HYD2A 512MB
SG9CF1GHYD4A 1GB
SG9CF2GHYD9A 2GB
SG9CF4GHYD9A 4GB
SG9CF8GHYDB 8GB
SG9CF16GHYDC 16GB
SG9CF32GHYDD 32GB
SG9CF64GHYDD 64GB
CF XL+ Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
SG9CF512HYD2AI 512MB
SG9CF1GHYD4AI 1GB
SG9CF2GHYD9AI 2GB
SG9CF4GHYD9AI 4GB
SG9CF8GHYDBI 8GB
SG9CF16GHYDCI 16GB
SG9CF32GHYDDI 32GB
SG9CF64GHYDDI 64GB
Specifications
CF Card XL CF Card XL+
Performance
Read (maximum) up to 30MB/s up to 55MB/s